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THURINGER KEGLER-VERBAND e.V.

Kegeln - damit die Freizeit Freude macht!

Landesliga Senioren - Staffel Ill, Spieljahr 2018/2019
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Name

Enders, Holger
Herrmann, Frank
Konig, Christian
Schneidewind, Jérg
Serafin, Peter

Trautvetter, Hartmut

m/w

Alter

52

54

64

51

58

58

SSV 1949 Weimar

SSV 1949 Weimar

SSV 1949 Weimar

SSV 1949 Weimar

SSV 1949 Weimar

SSV 1949 Weimar

Sp
14
14
11

12

358,6
352,3
350,1
365,7
366,0

315,0

168,6
159,9
169,8
161,3
149,5

123,0

@ gesamt

F G
59 5271
88 5121
56 5199
8,1 527,0
11,0 515,5
22,0 438,0

Sp

354,3
360,1
346,5
368,5
370,0

0,0

A
1717
161,3
176,7
169,3
167,0

0,0

@ zuhause
F G
6,3 5260
7,1 5214
52 5232
6,8 537,8
8,0 537,0
0,0 0,0

Sp

362,9
344,4
354,4
362,8
362,0

315,0

165,4
158,4
161,6
153,3
132,0

123,0

@ auswarts
F G
54 5283
10,4 5029
6,2 516,0
93 516,22
14,0 4940
22,0 4380
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